
Recommended Vendors 
+Rentals
+Event Rents
http://denver.eventrents.net/ 
Scott Bradshaw 
303-972-0975
scott@eventrents.net

+Catering
+Biscuits and Berries
https://www.biscuitsandberries.com/ 
Bonnie Vidal
303-565-5852
Bonnie@BiscuitsAndBerries.com

+Occasions
http://www.occasionsdenver.com
303-789-1867
info@occasionsdenver.com

+Serendipity Catering
https://www.serendipityfood.com
 Izabela Staszak
303-561-3663
izabela@serendipityfood.com

+Event Insurance
+Event Insurance by RVNA
https://www.specialeventinsurance.com/ 

+Event Insurance Now
https://www.eventinsurancenow.com/ 

+Progressive
https://www.progressive.com/special-event-insurance/ 

+Florist
+Abloom
https://www.abloomhighlandsranch.com/ 
Linda
303-470-1700
linda@abloomhr.net

+Bakers
+Suga Me Sweet
https://www.sugamesweet.com/ 
Kristin Martin
303-374-4577
Suga@sugamesweet.com

+Eileen's Colossal Cookies
303-683-0002
http://www.eileenscookies.com/
store/highlandsranch/

+Hair & Makeup
+Kelsey Bailey Beauty
https://www.kbjbeauty.com/
Kelsey Bailey
beautybykbj@gmail.com

+Photography
+Photography by Jewels
https://www.jewelsgray.com/
Jewels Gray
720-771-2200
jewels@jewelsgray.com
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